Position

Special Proj Coord II-EH

Dir Probation Services-U

Exec Secretary-C

Dir Probation Services-U

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Executive
Administration

Executive
Administration

Executive
Administration

Executive
Administration

Total Wages

$109,400

$97,264

$67,619

$47,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$52,716

$36,703

$15,357



